
100 DAYS CONFIRMANDI SCHEDULE 2024-2025 
BLESSED SACRAMENT CATHOLIC CHURCH 

 
MASS:   9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
CLASS:   10:45 AM – 12:00 PM 
LOCATION:  Parish Center Room 127 & 128 
COORDINATOR: Deacon Jim Gregg 
WEEKLY TEAM: Deacon Jim Gregg, Juan Leon, David Vellanoweth 
 

Week Day Date Event Topics & Special Events Catechist 
1 
 

Sun Feb 23 Class Orienta�on. The Creed, The Holy Trinity & Who is Jesus Christ? 
CCCC 33-65, 79-93, 101-135 

David 

2 Sun March 2 Class The Bible, Divine Revela�on & People of God 
(Salva�on History) CCCC 1-32, 66-78 

David 

3 Wed March 5 - ������� Ash Wednesday; LENTEN SEASON BEGINS 
Fasting, Prayer, Almsgiving 

------- 

4 Sun March 9 Class Your Prayer Life, Catholic Prayers and Prac�ces & Church Year 
CCCC 218-249, 534-576 

David 

5 Sun March 16 Class The Sacraments & The Sacrament of Bap�sm  
CCCC 200-201, 250-264 

Juan 

6 Sun March 23 Class Eschatology: The “Last Things” & The Saints  
CCCC 194-195, 202-217 

Juan 

7 Sun March 30 Class Sacrament of Reconcilia�on, Examina�on of Conscience, and 
Anoin�ng of the Sick  -  CCCC 295-312, 391-400 

Juan 

8 Sun April 6 Class Early Church, Church History & Mary , and Holy Orders 
CCCC 94-100, 147-193,196-199 

Dcn Jim 

9 Sun April 13 Class The Mass & The Sacrament of Eucharist  
CCCC 271-294 

Dcn Jim 

10 Sun April 20 - ������� Holy Day of Obligation -  Easter Sunday ------- 

11 Sun April 27 Class Sacrament of Confirma�on & Your Spiritual Gi�s  
CCCC 136-146, 265-270 

Dcn Jim 

12 Sun May 4 Class Chris�an Moral Living & Dignity of Life  
CCCC 463-533 

Juan 

13 Sun May 11  NO CLASS: Mother’s Day ------- 

14 Sun May 18 Class Sacrament of Matrimony, Family Life & Evangeliza�on 
Confession Prac�ce  -  CCCC 455-462 

Dcn Jim 

15 Sun May 25  NO CLASS: Memorial Day Weekend ------- 

16 Sun June Class Conversion: A Life Long Process & Our Call to Holiness  
CCCC 357-400 

Dcn Jim 

17 Sat June 7 Retreat 100 Days Confirmandi – RETREAT (in Gym & Mary’s Hall) 
Sponsor and Confirmandi must atend 

ALL 

18 Sun June 8 MASS Pentecost Sunday [RECEPTION OF THE SACRAMENT OF 
CONFIRMATION]: Sponsor & Confirmandi must atend 

ALL 

 


